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Export of Marine products from Kerala

GENERAL PROFILE

Fish/Prawn Production ( in lakh t)

Year

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

Area of Kerala

Population (2011 Census)
Population ( 2015 Mid Year)
Population ( 2016 Mid Year)

Fisher folk registered with KFWFB
Allied Workers registered with
KFWFB

Primary Fisheries Co.op Societies
Fisheries Villages

1. Marine

2. Inland

Fisheries Dispensaries

Mobile Dispensaries

GRFTH Schools

Savings cum Relief Scheme
beneficiaries

Fishermen Pensioners

Plan Outlay 2016-17 ( Original)(Rs)
Expenditure 2016-17 (Rs)

38863 Sq.Km

334.06 lakh
341.53L.akhs
343.22 Lakhs

77597 Nos
827Nos

222 Nos
113 Nos
39 Nos
4 Nos
10 Nos

190401 Nos

64521Nos
327.31 cr
346.71 cr

GSDP of Kerala (At current prices) Rs. in Lakhs

(Base year 2011-12)

2016-17

@ in GSDP
7322695  11.87

%

contribution

Primary sector GVA
Secondary sector GVA 12865221 20.85
Tertiary sector GVA 34634854 56.13
GSDP 61703466

MARINE PROFILE

Exclusive Economic Zone
Continental Shelf

Coastal Length

Catchable Resource Potential

Marine fish production (in lakh) (in t)

Year

% Growth
rate from
previous year
13.29
3.72
9.72
10.59

218536 Km?
39139 Km?
590 Km
7.5 lakh t

Production

2012-13 531
2013-14 522

2014-15 5.24

2015-16
2016-17

517
4.88

. % of share in all
Value (in .
Rs.Crore) India
. Quantity Value

3435.85 18 18

4873.8 17 16

5166.08 16 15
2015-16 149138 4644.42 16
2016-17 159141 5008.54 14

No. of Registered Vessels (as on 31/07/2017
Mechanised
Deep sea fishing vessel
Country crafts fitted with OBMS

Quantity
(in MT)

166399
169239
166754

Year

2012-13
2013-14
2014-15

Non-motorised country crafts
Total

Population ( 2017 Mid Year) 344.93 Lakhs Fish production in India (In |akh) (In t) - == i e
Fisherfolk Population ( Estimate) 10.29 Lakhs " W e
236300 Nos Fish seed

Inland

36.27 67.08
2015-16 36.30 71.65 107.95
2016-17 36.30 77.79 114.09

INLAND PROFILE

Rivers

Reservoirs
Ponds/Tanks
Brackish Water Area
Backwaters 46129
Prawn Filteration Fields 12873
Mangroves 1924

Inland fish production (in lakh) (in t)

Total
103.35

Year Marine (Million fry)

39936.01
42499.40
50252.32

2014-15

Area (ha )

85000
34205
27625
65213

Year Culture Capture
2012-13 0.19 1.30
2013-14 0.52 1.34
2014-15 0.57 1.45
2015-16 0.36 1.75
2016-17 0.28 1.60

Aquaculture 2016-17
Area Brought under

1. Fresh Water Fish Culture
2. Brackish water Shrimp Culture

9110.73 ha

2272.96 ha
55 units
413 units
349 units

3. RAS
a.Demo farm
b.Cage Culture
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KERALA FISHERIES - PROFILE 2016-17

Model Shrimp Farm and Hatchery, Poyya
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
1 Thiruvananthapuram | 78 | 42 4 169539 | 50600 1420 167 170959 | 50767 | 76 13 89 | 42 | 69431 | 120714 | 5233 8140 34785 0 88575 5567163
2 Kollam 37 | 27 | 26 | 93484 | 19366 | 34550 | 7273 | 128034 | 26639 | 83 | 16 | 99 | 25 | 180207 | 304956 | 18817 | 39112 | 28943 | 1765 | 154768 4980196
3 Pathanamthitta 3 0 0 2130 187 2130 187 0 8 8 0 0 0 3173 5984 0 118 7433 1599967
4 Alappuzha 82 | 30 | 24 | 129135 | 26483 | 62237 | 17178 | 191372 | 43661 | 128 | 29 | 157 | 22 | 25246 | 41580 | 32378 | 79702 | 33864 | 7862 | 113230 3959161
5 Kottayam 8 0 0 25060 | 5041 25060 5041 28 | 10 | 38 0 0 0 11474 | 22536 0 3340 | 26539 3273951
6 Idukki 1 0 0 710 150 710 150 0 8 8 0 0 0 3144 5580 0 60 5570 2056010
7 Ernakulam 46 | 21 15 | 72886 | 13902 | 64130 | 12882 | 137016 | 26784 | 103 | 17 | 120 | 24 | 109894 | 186737 | 37580 | 116808 | 16610 | 5679 | 134498 6918835
8 Thrissur 54 18 8 56249 6034 19878 1033 76127 7067 41 18 | 59 | 23 4394 5299 26220 | 44741 5603 625 72825 5561292
9 Palakkad 2 0 0 2603 484 2603 484 0 7 7 0 0 0 21883 | 27792 0 291 51660 3998133
10 | Malappuram 70 | 23 6 90315 | 33041 4259 1731 94574 34772 | 66 | 33 | 99 | 15 | 24180 | 32177 6476 9149 15789 219 82175 5363418
11 | Kozhikode 71 | 34 8 99030 | 21707 | 12045 | 1836 | 111075 23543 | 72 7 79 | 20 | 45982 | 63978 5090 10890 | 20514 620 | 114411 4681302
12 | Wayanad 1 0 0 237 0 237 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 2087 3394 0 0 4068 1107058
13 | Kannur 82 11 5 38027 5068 6389 1555 44416 6623 25 4 29 13 10801 8861 4087 10075 3772 1164 37033 3866359
14 | Kasaragod 70 | 16 2 43573 | 10086 994 496 44567 10582 | 29 2 31 | 20 | 18201 31480 | 10488 | 11758 8543 235 80347 1889926
Total 590 | 222 | 113 | 792238 | 186287 | 236642 | 50013 | 1028880 | 236300 | 651 | 176 | 827 | 204 | 488336 | 795782 | 188130 | 395661 | 168423 | 21978 | 973132 | 54822771
SEED PRODUCTION (Fingerlings) (NO in Lakh) [Som‘ces: * Kerala Fishermen Welfare Fund Board j
= @ Directorate of Economics and Statistics
Departmental Hatcheries Matsyafed Hatcheries
NFSF, Malampuzha 82.23 = Thirumullavaram, Kollam 518.97 GDP of Fisheries Sector (At cumrent prices)
Seed Farm, Meenkara 1.2 | Kaipamangalam,Thrissur 189.63 in Lakh (Base year 2011-12)
_ gg gqui‘f;;:“;;;;:ll{ltﬁad i:ﬁ R’lehyla'l:‘“"li(e’MalaPP“mm I;g-zg o . 2013-14  2014-15  2015-16  2016-17
| Larvivorous ’Fish Seed Production oplabay,Kannnur . Fisheries sector GVA(inRs) 622837 704319 834276 973132
Center, Thevally 0.698 ?e?rwm rate fromprevious 50905  13.08%  18.45%  16.64%
Peechi Hatchery, Thrissur 9.58 . - : :
Govt.Model Fish Farm,Pallom 3261 ADAK Hatcheries Contributlon ‘;fr?;gstr;‘;s 1055%  10.45%  12.90%  13.29%
NFSF, Pannivelichira 22.71 - Contribution of Fisheries
NFSF, Neyyar Dam 4'92 l Odayam 93_91 sector to Total GSDP 1.340/0 1.370/0 1.490/0 1.58‘%)
NFSF,Polachira 34.64 | gyirahmlt}lgfli . ;-;z Percapita income of Kerala 137515 150824 163369 179778
Regional Shrimp Hatchery,Azhikode 91.91 ranholi kish rFarm . Percapita income of
Shfimp Hatchefy, Neenda);(ara 47.49 10.2 ' 61473 69183 71908 73802
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